
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

NAYAGRAM PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU GOVT. COLLEGE 

Office of the Principal 

BALIGERIA, NAYAGRAM, JHARGRAM-721125 

HOLIDAY LIST-2021 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

No.:  RAC01/2021                                                                                                                          Date: 01/02/2021 

Holidays Date Day No of Days 

New Year’s Day 01st January Friday 01 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12th January Tuesday 01 

Poush Parban and Makar Sankranti 14th January Thursday 01 

Birthday of Netaji 23rd January Saturday 01 

Republic Day 26th January Tuesday 01 

Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14th February Sunday 00 

Saraswati Puja [Sree Panchami] 16th February Tuesday 01 

Additional Day of Saraswati Puja 17th February Wednesday 01 

Viswa Matribhasa Divas (Observation Day) 21st February Sunday 00 

Shivaratri 11th March Thursday 01 

Chanchar, Doljatra & Holi 27th, 28th & 29th March Saturday, Sunday & 

Monday 

02 

Sab-e-barat 30th March Tuesday 01 

Good Friday 02nd April Friday 01 

Easter Saturday (for Christians only) 03rd April Saturday 00 

Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 09th April Friday 01 

Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 14th April Wednesday 01 

Bengali New Year’s Day [Nababarsha] 15th April Thursday 01 

Ram Nabami 21st April Wednesday 01 

Mahavir Jayanti (for Jains only) 25th April Sunday 00 

May Day 01st May Saturday 01 

Rabindra Jayanti 09th May Sunday 00 

Summer Recess (including Id-Ul-Fitar, Buddha 

Purnima, Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu) 

10th May to 26th June Monday---Saturday 42 

Hul Divas [for Adivasi (Santal) only] 30th June Wednesday 00 

Rathayatra 12th July Monday 01 

Id-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) [Subject to the visibility of 

the moon] 

21st July Wednesday 01 

Independence Day 15th August Sunday 00 

Muharram 19th August Thursday 01 

Janmastami 30th August Monday 01 

Ind & Karam Puja To be notified later on 02 

Viswakarma Puja 17th September Friday 01 

Vidyasagar University Foundation Day 29th September Wednesday 01 

Birthday of Gandhiji 02nd October Saturday 01 

Mahalaya 06th October Wednesday 01 

Puja Recess (including Durga Puja, Fateha-

Dwaz-Daham, Lakshmi Puja, Kali puja, 

Bhatridwitya & Chhat Puja)  

07th October to 

13th November 

Thursday----

Saturday 

33 

Birthday of Birsa Munda 15th November Monday 01 

Birthday of Guru Nanak 19th November Friday 01 

Christmas Day 25th December Saturday 01 

Winter Recess 27th December to 31st 

December 

Monday to Friday 05 

Principal’s Discretion   05 

Total   115 

N.B: The list is provisional and subject to modifications as per Government orders or directions of the OIC. 
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